
GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations

7th Floor, KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex, Thampanoor,
Thiruvananthapuram-695001

E-mail:ceekinfo.cee@kerala.gov.in
Telephone: 0471 - 2525300

No:B1/557/2022/CEE Date:24-05-2024
QUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited for the rate of following catridges.The
detailed specification is described below.

SL No Printer Name Item
 
 

1 HP Laser Jet 2055 CE505A  
2 HP Laser Jet 9040 C8543X  
3 HP Laser Jet 427 CF228A  
4 HP Laser Jet 403 CF228A  
5 HP Laser Jet 501 CF287A  
6

HP Laser Jet CP5225

CE740A  
7 CE741A  
8 CE742A  
9 CE743A  

 
*The rate quoted will be applicable for one year.
 
The sealed quotations should reach the office on or before 31/05/2024 at
2PM, which will be opened on the same day at 3PM. The cover of the
quotation should be superscripted as “Quotation for the rate of catridge”.
The quotation should be addressed to "Commissioner for Entrance
Examinations, 7th floor, KSRTC Bus Terminal Complex, Thampanoor,
Thiruvananthapuram-695001.

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
 

CEE/557/2022-B1

I/92860/2024


		Sample Info
	2024-05-24T22:28:19+0530
	Sudhir K IAS




